
Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Autumn Term 1 - 2016 
 

Week? Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Week 1:  Monday 5th Sept Back to school 

Week 2:  Monday 12th Sept     

Week 3: Monday 19th Sept     

Week 4: Monday 26th Sept School photographer Sibling photos 
Individual photos  

8.15am 
Throughout the day 

Mill Lane 

 Tuesday 27th Sept Parent Forum All parents interested in supporting the 
planning of future events at school 

2pm & 5pm Holt Road 

 Wednesday 28th Sept School photographer Sibling photos 
Individual photos 

8.15am 
Throughout the day 

Holt Road 

 Wednesday 28th Sept SEN parent drop in All parents 2pm-3.30pm Mill Lane 

Week 5: Monday 3rd Oct     

 Wednesday 5th Oct SEN parent drop in All parents 2pm-3.30pm White Woman Lane 
school 

Week 6: Monday 10th Oct PTA AGM Parents interested in being involved with PTA.  6.45pm Mill Lane 

Week 7: Monday 17th Oct – Friday 
21st Oct 

Reading Week – Roald Dahl theme 

 Monday 17th Oct Roald Dahl visitor Children in Reception and Year 1 During the school day Holt Road 

 Monday 17th Oct Theatre showing of 
Tom’s Midnight Garden 

Children in Year 3-6 Morning Mill Lane 

 Monday 17th Oct Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Holt Road pupils 3.30-6pm Holt Road 

 Tuesday 18th Oct Tapestry Information 
Meeting for parents 

Reception parents 9am Holt Road 

 Tuesday 18th Oct Cinema visit - BFG Children in Years 2-6 During the school day Hollywood cinema 

 Tuesday 18th Oct Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Mill Lane pupils 3.30-6pm Mill Lane 

 Wednesday 19th Oct Author visit Children in Years 1-6 During the school day Both sites 

 Wednesday 19th Oct Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Holt Road pupils 3.30-6pm Holt Road 

 Thursday 20th Oct Reading parent event All parents – further details to follow Morning Both sites 

 Thursday 20th Oct SEN parent drop in All parents 2pm-3.30pm Frettenham school 

 Thursday 20th Oct Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Mill Lane pupils 3.30-6pm Mill Lane 

 Friday 21st Oct Roald Dahl themed non 
uniform day 

All children - £1 per child, £1.50 per family All day Both sites 

 Monday 24th Oct – Friday 
28th Oct 

HALF TERM 

 Monday 24th Oct Year 5 Skillforce 
Overnight Camp 

Children from 5P 5pm arrival White Woman Lane 
School 

 Tuesday 25th Oct Year 5 Skillforce 
Overnight Camp 

Children from 5P 9am arrival White Woman Lane 
School 



Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Autumn Term 2 - 2016 
 

Week? Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Week 8: Monday 31st Oct     

 Wednesday 2nd Nov New to Reception Visit  Parents & children starting Reception 2017 9.30am & 2pm 
by appointment only 

Holt Road 

Week 9: Monday 7th Nov     

 Wednesday 9th Nov New to Reception Visit Parents & children starting Reception 2017 9.30am & 2pm 
by appointment only 

Holt Road 

Week 10: Monday 14th Nov     

 Tuesday 15th Nov Parent Forum All parents interested in supporting the 
planning of future events at school 

2pm & 5pm Holt Road 

 Wednesday 16th Nov New to Reception Visit Parents & children starting Reception 2017 9.30am & 2pm 
by appointment only 

Holt Road 

 Wednesday 16th Nov School disco Years 3-6 6-8pm Mill Lane 

 Thursday 17th Nov School disco Years R-1 
Years 1-2 

4.30-6pm 
6-7.30pm 

Holt Road 

 Friday 18th Nov How Hill Meeting Parents of children in Year 2 9.30am & 3.30pm Holt Road 

Week 11: Monday 21st Nov     

 Thursday 24th Nov House Cross Country 
event 

Whole school – parents invited, further details 
to follow 

Afternoon Mill Lane 

Week 12: Monday 28th Nov     

 Friday 2nd Dec Christmas Fayre Whole school – parents invited, further details 
to follow 

Afternoon TBC 

Week 13: Monday 5th Dec     

 Tuesday 6th Dec Flu vaccination Years 1, 2 & 3 Morning Both sites 

 Tuesday 6th Dec Music Concert Year 2 parents invited 9.15am Holt Road 

 Wednesday 7th Dec Music Concert Years 3-6 parents invited 6.30pm Mill Lane 

Week 14: Monday 12th Dec     

 Tuesday 13th Dec Reception Christmas 
Performance 

Reception parents invited 9.30am & 2pm Holt Road 

 Wednesday 14th Dec Year 3-4 Christmas 
Performance 

Year 3-4 parents invited 2pm & 6pm Mill Lane 

 Thursday 15th Dec Year 6 Christmas 
Church Service 

Year 6 parents invited 10am Horsford Church  

 Thursday 15th Dec School Christmas Lunch All children who would like one! Lunchtime Both sites 

 Thursday 15th Dec Carols around the tree All children & parents invited 6.30pm Holt Road 

 Friday 16th Dec Christmas themed non 
uniform day 

All children - £1 per child, £1.50 per family All day Both sites 

 Monday 19th Dec - 
Wednesday 4th Jan 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 
  



Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Spring Term 1 2017 
 

 

Week? Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Week 1:  Monday 2nd Jan BANK HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday 3rd Jan SCHOOL CLOSED 

 Wednesday 4th Jan SCHOOL CLOSED 

 Thursday 5th Jan BACK TO SCHOOL 

 Friday 6th Jan Reception parent 
early reading  

Reception parents are now invited to 
join KS1 early reading every Friday 
morning. 

8.45am-8.55am Holt Road 

Week 2:  Monday 9th Jan     
Week 3: Monday 16th Jan     
Week 4: Monday 23rd Jan     
Week 5: Monday 30th Jan     

 Monday 30th Jan Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Holt Road pupils 3.30-6pm Holt Road 

 Tuesday 31st Jan Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Mill Lane pupils 3.30-6pm Mill Lane 

 Tuesday 31st Jan Parent Forum All parents interested in supporting the 
planning of future events at school 

2pm & 5pm Holt Road 

 Wednesday 1st Feb Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Holt Road pupils 3.30-6pm Holt Road 

 Thursday 2nd Feb Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Mill Lane pupils 3.30-6pm Mill Lane 

Week 6: Monday 6th Feb     

 Friday 10th Feb Non Uniform Day All children - £1 per child, £1.50 per 
family 

All day Both sites 

 Monday 13th Feb – 
Friday 17th Feb 

HALF TERM 

 
 
 
Year 6 trip – dates still to be confirmed. 
 
 
 



Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Spring Term 2 - 2017 
 
 

Week? Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Week 8: Monday 20th – Friday 
24th Feb 

 
Reading Week – poetry theme 

 

 Thursday 23rd Feb House Orienteering 
event 

Whole school – parents invited, further 
details to follow 

Afternoon Mill Lane 

Week 9: Monday 27th Feb     
 Wednesday 1st March School disco Years 3-6 6-8pm Mill Lane 
 Friday 3rd March School disco Years R-1 

Years 1-2 
4.30-6pm 
6-7.30pm 

Holt Road 

Week 10: Monday 6th March     
 Tuesday 7th March Parent Forum All parents interested in supporting the 

planning of future events at school 
2pm & 5pm Holt Road 

Week 11: Monday 13th March     
Week 12: Monday 20th March     
 Tuesday 21st March Year 1 themed 

performance 
Year 1 parents invited 9.30am & 2pm Holt Road 

 Wednesday 22nd 
March 

Year 5 themed 
performance 

Year 5 parents invited 2pm & 6pm Mill Lane 

 Friday 24th March Easter Fayre Whole school – parents invited, further 
details to follow 

Afternoon TBC 

Week 13: Monday 27th March     
 Friday 31st March Non Uniform Day All children All day Both sites 

 Monday 3rd April – 
Monday 17th April 

 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 
 
  



Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Summer Term – 1 - 2017 
 
 

 

Week? Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Week 1:  Monday 17th April BANK HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday 18th April BACK TO SCHOOL 

Week 2:  Monday 24th April     

Week 3: Monday 1st May BANK HOLIDAY 
 Tuesday 2nd May BACK TO SCHOOL 
Week 4: Monday 8th – 

Thursday 12th May 
Year 6 SATs week 

Week 5: Monday 15th May     
Week 6: Monday 22nd – Friday 

26th May 
Year 2 SATs week 

 Tuesday 23rd May Parent Forum All parents interested in supporting the 
planning of future events at school 

2pm & 5pm Holt Road 

 Friday 26th May Non Uniform Day All children All day Both sites 

 Monday 29th May – 
Friday 2nd June 

HALF TERM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Summer Term 2 – 2017 
 

 

Week? Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Week 8: Monday 5th – Friday 9th June Year 2 SATs week 

 Wednesday 7th June School disco Years 3-6 6-8pm Mill Lane 

 Friday 9th June School disco Years R-1 
Years 1-2 

4.30-6pm 
6-7.30pm 

Holt Road 

Week 9: Monday 12th June     

 Thursday 15th June House Sports Day events Whole school – parents invited, further details to 
follow 

Afternoon Mill Lane 

Week 10: Monday 19th June     

Week 11: Monday 26th June     

 Saturday 1st July Summer Fayre All welcome 12-3pm Mill Lane 

Week 12: Monday 3rd – Wednesday 5th 
July 

Y2 How Hill Residential Children in Year 2 2 nights away, 3 days How Hill 

Week 13: Monday 10th July Transition Day Year 6 children transferring to Hellesdon High 
Horsford Primary children move to up to new 
classes 

All day  

 Tuesday 11th July Transition Day Year 6 children transferring to Hellesdon High 
Horsford Primary children move to up to new 
classes 

All day  

 Tuesday 11th July Music Concert Year 2 parents invited 9.15am Holt Road 

 Tuesday 11th July Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Holt Road pupils 3.30-6pm Holt Road 

 Wednesday 12th July Music Concert Years 3-6 parents invited 6.30pm Mill Lane 

 Thursday 13th July Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Holt Road pupils 3.30-6pm Holt Road 

 Friday 14th July Teddy Bear’s picnic Reception children and new to reception 2pm Holt Road 

Week 14: Monday 17th July Y6 Leavers’ Church 
Service 

Parents of Year 6 children invited 10am Horsford Church 

 Monday 17th July Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Mill Lane pupils 3.30-6pm Mill Lane 

 Tuesday 18th July Y2 End of year 
performance  

Year 2 parents invited 9.30am & 2pm Holt Road 

 Tuesday 18th July Assertive mentoring 
meetings 

Parents of Mill Lane pupils 3.30-6pm Mill Lane 

 Wednesday 19th July Y6 End of year 
performance 

Year 6 parents invited 2pm & 6pm Mill Lane 

 Thursday 20th July Y6 Leavers’ Award 
Ceremony 

Parents of Year 6 children invited 9.30am Mill Lane 

 Thursday 20th July Teddy Bear’s picnic Year 1 children 2pm Holt Road 

 Thursday 20th July Year 6 Festival  Year 6 children Afternoon Mill Lane 

 Friday 21st July Non Uniform Day All children All day Both sites 

 Friday 21st July Teddy Bear’s picnic Year 2 children 2pm Holt Road 

 Friday 21st July End of year class parties Year 3-6 Afternoon Mill Lane 

 Monday 24th July – Tuesday 
5th Sept 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 


